
Specializing in Commercial HVAC Systems on the West Coast of Florida 

Slade Ross, Inc. Now Represents
Lennox Commercial Comfort Systems

S A L E S
S E R V I C E
PA R T S

Our multiline commercial HVAC firm will be 
celebrating its 12th year of business this June. 
With the addition of Lennox we can now provide 
design assistance and sales of Building systems with 
unitary products, and outside air control 

Our graduate engineers and systems experts are available for a presentation. Please call or email one 
of the representatives below to set up an appointment

William Slade					     wslade@sladerossinc.com
Jeff Ross					      jross@sladerossinc.com
Jason Proctor					      jproctor@sladerossinc.com
Tim Hart					     thart@sladerossinc.com
Joe Cox					     jcox@sladerossinc.com
Stephanie Franklin					     sfranklin@sladerossinc.com
Matthew Reeves					     mreeves@sladerossinc.com
Justin Bartlett					     jbartlett@sladerossinc.com

Visit us at www.sladerossinc.com

205 N. Armenia Ave. Suite 102 Tampa, FL.  33609
Tel: 813-250-0488

We are excited to announce:

Representation for the
Entire Florida West Coast Market

•	 Package Rooftop Systems
•	 Split Systems
•	 Solar Powered Rooftop Package up to 34 SEER
•	 Low Cost Make Up Air Units


